GEARY COUNTY 4-H FOUNDATION

Dillons Food Stores Community Rewards Program Information & Sign-up Instructions

The Dillons Community Rewards program makes fundraising easy by donating to local organizations, like the Geary County 4-H Foundation, based on the shopping you do every day. Once you link your Card to an organization, all you have to do is shop at Dillons and swipe your Shopper's Card. Any transactions moving forward using the Shopper's Card number associated with your digital account will be applied to the program, at no added cost to you. Dillons donates annually to participating organizations based on your percentage of spending as it relates to the total spending associated with all participating Dillons Community Rewards organizations.

STEP 1: Log in or create an account at www.dillons.com

STEP 2: Click on your name in the top right corner and select My Account

STEP 3: Click on Community Rewards on the left side of the screen (toward the bottom)

STEP 4: Search JS901 or Geary County 4-H

Foundation Inc

STEP 5: Click Enroll

Find out more about the Community Rewards Program at https://www.dillons.com/i/community/community-rewards.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!